
Customer Education Resources 

Online Resources for Consumers 
 
Credit Reporting 
Free Credit Report – www.annualcreditreport.com 
Experian – www.experian.com 
Equifax – www.equifax.com 
Transunion – www.transunion.com 
ChexSystems – www.chexsystems.com 

 

Fraud & Identity Theft 
Federal Trade Commission (FTC) –www.idtheft.gov 
Internet Crime Complaint Center (IC3) – www.ic3.gov 
Federal Deposit Insurance Corporation (FDIC) – www.fdic.gov/consumers/theft 
U.S. Postal Inspection Service – postalinspectors.uspis.gov 
Social Security Administration - 
www.socialsecurity.gov/fraudreport/oig/public_fraud_reporting/form.htm 
Internal Revenue Service (IRS) – www.irs.gov/uac/taxpayer-guide-to-identity-theft 
National Fraud Information Center – www.fraud.org 
Better Business Bureau – Find and Report a Scam | Better Business Bureau (bbb.org) 
American Association of Retired Persons – www.aarp.org/money/scams-fraud 
Privacy Rights Clearinghouse – www.privacyrights.org/topics/7 

 

Online Security 
Federal Trade Commission (FTC) – www.onguardonline.gov 
Stop. Think. Connect. – www.stopthinkconnect.org 
National Cyber Security Alliance – www.staysafeonline.com 
Center for Democracy & Technology – www.cdt.org 

 
Internet Security Providers 
Note: The bank does not endorse a specific product or seller, and this list does not reflect the 
entirety of available solutions. 

 
AVG – www.avg.com 
Bitdefender – www.bitdefender.com 
Eset – www.eset.com 
Kaspersky – www.kaspersky.com 
McAfee – www.mcafee.com 
Microsoft - windows.microsoft.com/en-us/windows/security-essentials-download 
Norton – www.norton.com 
Trend Micro – www.trendmicro.com 
Webroot – www.webroot.com 
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Online Resources for Businesses 
 
Cyber Security 
Internet Crime Complaint Center – www.ic3.gov 
U.S. Chamber of Commerce – Internet Security Essentials for Business 
www.uschamber.com/sites/default/files/legacy/issues/defense/files/020956_PDF_web.pdf 
Federal Communications Commission (FCC) – www.fcc.gov/cyberplanner 
Stop. Think. Connect. – www.stopthinkconnect.org 
National Cyber Security Alliance – www.staysafeonline.org 

 

Data Security 
Federal Trade Commission (FTC) – business.ftc.gov/privacy-and-security/data-security 
Better Business Bureau – www.bbb.org/data-security 

 

Internet Security Providers 
Note: The bank does not endorse a specific product or seller, and this list does not reflect the 
entirety of available solutions. These companies are known as legitimate anti-virus, anti- 
malware, firewall, and/or intrusion prevention providers, and the bank encourages you 
research your security vendor before signing a contract or purchasing online. 

 
AVG – www.avg.com 
Bitdefender – www.bitdefender.com 
Cisco - www.cisco.com/c/en/us/products/security/index.html 
Dell SecureWorks – www.secureworks.com 
Eset – www.eset.com 
Kaspersky – www.kaspersky.com 
McAfee – www.mcafee.com 
Microsoft – www.microsoftbusinesshub.com/products/Microsoft_Security_Essentials 
Norton – www.norton.com 
Sophos – www.sophos.com 
Trend Micro – www.trendmicro.com 
Webroot – www.webroot.com 
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Information Security News Resources 
AT&T Consumer Blog – blogs.att.net/consumerblog 
Banking Technology Magazine – www.bankingtech.com 
CNET – www.cnet.com/topics/security 
CSO Online – www.csoonline.com/news 
Dark Reading – www.darkreading.com 
Financial Services Information Sharing & Analysis Center – www.fsisac.com 
Infosec Island – www.infosecisland.com 
Infosecurity Magazine – www.infosecurity-magazine.com/news 
InfoWorld Security Central – www.infoworld.com/d/security 
Krebs on Security – www.krebsonsecurity.com 
Microsoft Technet Privacy & Safety – blogs.technet.com/b/privacyimperative  
Sans Institute Newsbites – www.sans.org/newsletters/newsbites 
SC Magazine – www.scmagazine.com 
Security Week – www.securityweek.com 
Sophos Naked Security – nakedsecurity.sophos.com 
Symantec Security Response – www.symantec.com/connect/symantec-blogs/sr 
Techworld – www.techworld.com 
Threatpost – www.threatpost.com 
Trend Micro Simply Security – blog.trendmicro.com 
Verizon Business Security – securityblog.verizonbusiness.com  
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